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Verlag 

 

Titel, Bestellnummer 

 

Einzelpreis 

 

Kauf- 

exemplar 

 

 

Deutsch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

ABC der Tiere 1 

Silbenfibel 

978-3-619-14790-8 

 

Druckschriftlehrgang (A+B) 

978-3-619-14793-9 

 

Schreiblehrgang SAS 

978-3-619-14789-2 

 

Arbeitshefte (A+B) 

978-3-619-14791-5 

 

Lesemalheft 

978-3-619-14779-3 

 

 

 

17,50 € 

 

 

11,90 € 

 

 

 11,90 € 

 

 

12,90 € 

 

 

6,90 € 
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K 

 

 

K 

 

 

K 
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Mathematik 

 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mildenberger 

 

 

Mathetiger 1 

Arbeitsheft 

978-3-619-15627-6 

 

Jahreszeitenhefte 

978-3-619-15602-3 

 

Rechentiger 1 

978-3-619-15626-9 

 

 

 

9,50 € 

 

 

22,90 € 

 

 

6,50 € 

 

 

 

K 

 

 

K 

 

 

K 

 

Sach- 

unterricht 

 

Schroedel 

 

Pusteblume - Arbeitsheft 1 

978-3-507-43555-1 

 

 

11,50 € 

 

K 

 

Ethik 

 

Militzke 

 

 

Ich und meine Welt – Arbeitsheft 1  

978-3-86189-465-0 

 

 

7,95 € 

 

K 

 

Musik 

 

Volk und 

Wissen 

 

 

Mein neuer Musikus  

Arbeitsheft 1/2 

978-3-06-083263-7 

 

 

9,75 € 

 

K 

 

Englisch 

 

Klett 

 

Colour Land  Activity Book1 

978-3-12-587801-3 

 

12,75 € 
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